
l:-5URREY 
CITY OF SURREY 
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR PARDEEP KOONER 
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023 

CONFERENCES 

2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region 
February 08 - 10, 2023 

2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) 
September 18 - 22, 2023 

2023 FCM 
May 25-28, 2023 

2023 Housing Conference 
Apri l 4-5, 2023 

2023 LMGLA Conference 
Ma 3-5, 2023 

Registration Per Diem Hotel 
450 393 

370 

1,096 429 375 

350 

650 487 

Airfare 
Tickets 

1,136 

Total Conferences $ 2,546 $ 429 $ 1,624 $ 1,136 $ 

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS 

other 
Travel 
Costs 

48 

Total 
Quarter 1 

843 

370 

Total Total 
Quarter 2 Quarter 3 

3,083 

350 

1,137 

48 $ 1,213 $ 4,570 $ 

Total Total Total 

Total 
Quarter4 

$ 

Total 
Descrl tlon Event Date Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter3 Quarter4 
Surrey Board of Trade "2023 BC Transportation Minister Update" 
Canada Helps "Mardi Gras Gala 2023" 
South Surrey & White Rock Chamber of Commerce "Mayors Business Round Table" 
Surrey Board of Trade's "Housing Crisis Solutions with Minister Ravi Kahlon" 
Municipal Finance Authority AGM 
FRAFCA's "6th Guldin Youth Home Fundraisin Gala" re aid 
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events 

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES 

Communications 
Basic Life Insurance 
Car Allowance 
Base Salary Remuneration 
Se aralion Allowance 
Total Remuneration & Ex enses 

Jan-31 
Feb-18 
Apr-18 
Apr-05 
Mar-29 
Nov-23 

75 
120 

50 
75 

176 
97 

$ 195 $ 399 $ $ 

Total Total Total Total 
Quarter 1 Quarter2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 

372 279 
23 23 

2,002 1,716 
22,487 19,313 

1,665 2,226 
$ 26,548 $ 23,556 $ $ 

$ 27,956 $ 28,524 $ $ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

Grand 
Total 

843 

370 

3,083 

350 

1,1 37 

5,783 

Grand 
Total 

75 
120 

50 
75 

176 
97 

594 

Grand 
Total 

651 
46 

3,717 
41 ,799 

3,891 
50,104 

56,480 


