CITY OF SURREY
REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES FOR COUNCILLOR PARDEEP KOONER
FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY TO JUNE 2023

		CONFERENC	ES	MENTAN						(10 mm)
	Registration	Per Diem	Hotel	Airfare Tickets	Other Travel Costs	Total Quarter 1	Total Quarter 2	Total Quarter 3	Total Quarter 4	Grand Total
2023 Elected Officials Seminar - LMLGA Region February 08 - 10, 2023	450		393			843				843
2023 UBCM (Prepaid Hotel Deposit) September 18 - 22, 2023			370			370				370
2023 FCM May 25-28, 2023	1,096	429	375	1,136	48		3,083			3,083
2023 Housing Conference April 4-5, 2023	350						350			350
2023 LMGLA Conference May 3-5, 2023	650		487				1,137			1,137
Total Conferences	\$ 2,546	\$ 429	\$ 1,624	\$ 1,136	\$ 48	\$ 1,213	\$ 4,570	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,783

SEMINARS/MEETINGS/EVENTS							
		Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand	
Description	Event Date	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total	
Surrey Board of Trade "2023 BC Transportation Minister Update"	Jan-31	75				75	
Canada Helps "Mardi Gras Gala 2023"	Feb-18	120				120	
South Surrey & White Rock Chamber of Commerce "Mayor's Business Round Table"	Apr-18		50			50	
Surrey Board of Trade's "Housing Crisis Solutions with Minister Ravi Kahlon"	Apr-05		75			75	
Municipal Finance Authority AGM	Mar-29		176			176	
FRAFCA's "6th Guiding Youth Home Fundraising Gala " (prepaid)	Nov-23		97			97	
Total Seminars/Meetings/Events		\$ 195	\$ 399	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 594	

REMUNERATION & EXPENSES	보이는 내용으로 다 아름다면 하는데 결혼되었다.				6 15 - Y 18
	Total	Total	Total	Total	Grand
	Quarter	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	Total
Communications	37	2 279			651
Basic Life Insurance	2	3 23			46
Car Allowance	2,00	1,716			3,717
Base Salary Remuneration	22,48	7 19,313			41,799
Separation Allowance	1,66	2,226			3,891
Total Remuneration & Expenses	\$ 26,54	\$ 23,556	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 50,104
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 27,95	\$ 28,524	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 56,480